	i haran dak minin daki deki daki daki daki daki daki daki daki da
	201402060029
er and the second se	Skagit County Auditor \$73.00 Skagit County Auditor 2 12:37PM
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	2/6/2014 Page 1 of 212:37 M
Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
LAND TITLE	
COMPANY	
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	
P 39527 D 79708 Quit	Claim Deed
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Family Trost. Dated 9-10-97
Beverly S. MADDY (Sury)	The Trustor, Trustee
for and in consideration of GAT	
the following described real estate, situate	
together with all after acquired title of the	e grantor(s) therein. State of Washington,
SEL	DUNTY WASHINGTON
ATTACHED SKAGIT CO REAL ES	STALE EXCISE 100
	3N4 391
Let 2	2014341
Lot 2 Purkwood FE	2014 3 9 1 EB 0 6 2014 .
Let 2 Purkue od FE Estate ska	2014341
Lot 2 Purkwood FE	2014 3 9 1 EB 0 6 2014 Amount Paid \$ Ø agit Co. Treasurer
Let 2 Purkue od FE Estate ska	2014 391 EB 0 6 2014 Amount Paid \$ agit Co. Treasurer Deputy YF
Let 2 Purkue od FE Estate ska	2014 391 EB 0 6 2014 Amount Paid \$ agit Co. Treasurer Deputy YF
Lot 2 Purkune old FE Estate ska etal by	2014 3 9 1 EB 0 6 2014 Amount Paid \$ Ø agit Co. Treasurer
Lot 2 Purkune old FE Estate ska etal by	2014 391 EB 0 6 2014 Amount Paid & Ø agit Co. Treasurer Deputy NF The Mitddy Family Trust Dated 9-10-17 Bever Lys. MNDOY SUPVIVITY TRUSTOR TRUSTOR
Let 2 Purkuseod FE Estate ska etal by Dated 2-6-14	2014 391 EB 0 6 2014 Armount Paid \$ \$ agit Co. Treasurer Deputy NF The Maddy Family Trust Dated 9-10-17 Bever Lys. MNDD y Surviving Trustor Trustae By
Let 2 Purkue od Estate ska etal By Dated 2-6-14 (Individual)	2014 391 EB 0 6 2014 Armount Paid \$ \$ agit Co. Treasurer Deputy NF The Maddy Family Trust Dated 9-10-17 Bever Lys. MNOOY SURVIVING TRUSTOR TRUSTOR By
Let 2 Purkuse od Estate ska etal By Dated 2-6-14 (Individual) (Individual)	2014 391 EB 0 6 2014 Armount Paid \$ @ agit Co. Treasurer Deputy MF The Marddy Family Trust Dated 9-10-17 BeverLys. MNDDy Surviving Trustor, Trustae By
Let 2 Purkuse od Estate ska etal by Dated 2-6-14 (Individual)	2014 391 EB 0 6 2014 Amount Paid \$ @ agit Co. Treasurer Deputy MF The Maddy Family Trust Dated 9-10-1 Bever Lys. MNOOY SURVIVITY TRUSTOR TRUSTCE By
Lef 2 Puv K use od Estate etal Dated 2-6-14 (Individual) (Individual) STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF	2014 391 EB 0 6 2014 Armourn Paid \$ Armourn Paid \$ The Maddy Family Trust Deputy MF The Maddy Family Trust Dated 9-10-17 Bever Lys. MADDY SURVIVING TRUST TRUSTCE By
Lat 2 FE PuvKube od FE Estate Ska etal By Dated 2-6-14 (Individual) (Individual) State of WASHINGTON Ss. COUNTY OF Ss. On this day personally appeared before m	2014 391 EB 0 6 2014 Arnoum Paid \$ @ agit Co. Treasurer Deputy MF The Maddy Family Trust Dated 9-10-1 Be verlys. MNDDy Surviving Trustor, Trustac By
Lat 2 FE PuvKuseod FE Estate ska etal By Dated 2-6-14 (Individual) (Individual) State of WASHINGTON State of WASHINGTON COUNTY OF State of WASHINGTON State of Was	2014 391 EB 0 6 2014 Amount Paid & B agit Co. Treasurer Deputy NF The Maddy Family Trust Dated 91017 BeverLys. MADDY SUPVITY Trustor Trustac By
Lat 2 FE PuvKuseod FE Estate ska etal By Dated 2-6-14 (Individual) (Individual) STATE OF WASHINGTON SS. On this day personally appeared before m to me known to be the individual described in and wh to me known to be the individual described in and wh	2014 391 EB 0 6 2014 Armount Paid \$ agit Co. Treasurer Deputy MF The Mat ddy Family Trust Dated 9-1017 Bever Lys. MADOY SOFUMATION Trustac By
Uff 2 FE PuvKuseod FE Effet Ska Effet Ska By By Dated	2014 391 EB 0 6 2014 Arnount Paid \$ Agit Co. Treasurer Deputy MA The MADOY For the state of
Uff 2 PuvKuseod Estate Edd By Assault By By Dated	By
Uff 2 FE PuvKuseod FE Effet Ska Effet Ska By By Dated	By

State of Washington } County of Skagit } SS:

I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that Beverly S. Maddy signed this instrument, on oath stated that he/she/they is/are authorized to execute this instrument and acknowledged it as the Surviving Trustee of the Maddy Family Trust dated 9-10-97 to be the free and voluntary act of such party for the uses and purposes mentioned in this instrument.

Dated: 3-6-14 HARON R. OMMISSION NOTARY PUBLIC 9-06-2017 Or WASHIN

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington

Residing at: mount Vernor My commission expires: 6

Parcel 1

Lot 2, "Parkwood Estate", according to the Plat recorded in Volume 11 of Plats, page 56, records of Skagit County, Washington.

Parcel Two: Tract 2 of that certain Short Plat No. 54-76 in the West 330 ft of the North 990 feet of the Northwest 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 19, Township 35 North, Range 5 East, W.M., approved Oct. 1, 1976 and recorded Oct. 1, 1976, under Auditor's File No. 843651 in Volume 1 of Short Plats, page 180, records of Skagit County, Washington.



Skagit County Auditor 2/6/2014 Page

2 of 2 12:37PM

\$73.00